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2017 LT Invite - 1/28/2017

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCHS1 1:45.36   32.0

Brad Sanford SO Lucas Nervig JR

Christian Carrier SR Jon Ayabe SR

27.35 29.44 24.2224.35

ALT-IL2 1:47.63   26.0

Jack Baum FR Ben Lynch SO

Matt Tobin JR Matthew Kappas SR

28.67 29.33 23.7325.90

BNCHS3 1:48.16   24.0

Alex Guo JR Griffin LeBeau SR

Matthew Meyer SR Patrick Julian FR

28.99 30.82 23.7624.59

BLT-IL4 1:56.28   22.0

Matthew Kelly SO Henry Siegelman FR

Jack Zator FR Brendan Schumm FR

30.02 30.64 24.7130.91

AOPRF5 2:01.49   20.0

William Vejcik FR Carson McDonald SR

Abraham Zuraw JR James Kouris SO

29.77 34.67 26.0131.04

AYORK6 2:04.52   18.0

Will Salek JR Gary Derwin JR

Brennan Sanders JR Brandon Musgrave JR

32.90 32.23 28.7430.65

BYORK7 2:06.75   14.0

Will Yasdick FR Liam Popovsky FR

Nick Pomatto FR Troy Fabrizius FR

34.63 32.65 27.6831.79

ACADET-IL8 2:07.73   10.0

Robbie Dzierzanowski FR Ben Powel SO

CJ Nowak FR Rylan Rathwell FR

31.72 34.88 29.3831.75

AHS-IL9 2:13.10   8.0

Brian Baumbach Ben Dorrance

Max Cajthaml Matt Krauz

36.48 34.51 29.9232.19

BHS-IL10 2:43.75   6.0

Jack Kurowski Ian Smith

Charlie Nilles James Kurowski

43.03 38.81 35.0946.82

BOPRF--- DQ

Christopher Walker FR Benjamin Ho JR

Paolo Miller FR Daniel Roberts FR

38.94 32.09 27.4233.22

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 1:36.40   32.0

Spencer Walker JR Michael Walsh SO

Jeff Vitek JR Ryan Hammond SR

23.99 27.43 21.4923.49

ANCHS2 1:39.57   26.0

Will McDonald SR Phillip Sajaev SR

Matt Wooten SR Dominic May JR

26.35 26.83 22.3124.08

ACADET-IL3 1:43.85   24.0

Nathan Kuszynski SR Gary Rockwood JR

Nolan Fergus SO Sam Wehrli JR

28.48 29.03 22.6023.74

AOPRF4 1:45.89   22.0

Carter Wilhite SR Alex Pedraza SO

Daniel Franklin JR Ethan Reichmann-Crowley SR

27.77 29.07 23.7825.27

AYORK5 1:50.52   20.0

Alex Marlott SR Xander Hall FR

Isaac Marlott SO Jay Jensen FR

26.06 31.01 26.1027.35

AHS-IL6 2:01.21   18.0

Jack Yurkovich Cullen Gordon

Derek Driggers Justin Baron

33.31 32.44 26.3529.11

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL FRJack Petrak1 1:54.90   16.0

25.11 28.66 30.2830.85

NCHS SOSam Flessner2 1:56.70   13.0

26.41 30.13 29.6630.50

NCHS JRSean Jackson3 1:56.98   12.0

26.82 30.02 29.9730.17

NCHS JRMatt Lawrence4 1:57.70   11.0

26.70 29.88 30.7430.38

NCHS SRCollin Wrobel5 1:57.80   10.0

26.83 29.73 30.3630.88

LT-IL FRMartin Brown6 2:00.61   9.0

27.24 30.55 30.9731.85

CADET-IL FRZach Eckstrom7 2:01.26   7.0

27.33 29.89 32.5831.46

LT-IL JRJoe Gilger8 2:03.00   5.0

27.84 30.96 31.9932.21

OPRF SRKevin Obrecht9 2:05.25   4.0

28.58 31.70 31.9733.00

YORK JRBrennan Sanders10 2:05.60   3.0

28.93 32.02 31.5633.09

LT-IL SOConnor Filipiak11 2:06.12   2.0

28.25 32.46 31.7433.67

OPRF SOMax Casson12 2:07.42   1.0

28.49 31.54 34.6532.74

YORK SONick Ward13 2:09.49

28.39 32.00 34.5934.51

OPRF FRRobert Schweig14 2:11.94

29.48 33.54 33.9634.96

OPRF JRAbraham Zuraw15 2:13.39

30.36 34.02 33.6635.35

CADET-IL FRCJ Nowak16 2:15.71

30.87 33.96 35.4535.43

YORK JRDavid Butterfield17 2:16.02

30.24 33.62 36.3535.81

YORK FRWill Yasdick18 2:20.44

31.12 35.46 36.0237.84

HS-ILBrian Baumbach19 2:28.06

33.91 38.14 36.7939.22

HS-ILMax Cajthaml20 2:34.72

34.94 38.88 39.2541.65

HS-ILJack Kurowski21 2:35.92

32.09 39.27 41.8242.74

HS-ILCole Haubenreiser22 2:38.58

35.27 41.15 39.2342.93

CADET-IL FRJack Burke23 2:41.99

36.67 40.57 40.9043.85

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CADET-IL JRWilliam Kamps1 1:41.86   16.0

23.51 25.57 26.5826.20

LT-IL JRHenry Claesson2 1:41.92   13.0

23.36 25.61 26.9825.97

OPRF SOJ.P. Rotatori3 1:47.74   12.0

24.74 26.76 28.6327.61

OPRF FRWill Raidt4 1:50.52   11.0

24.75 27.31 29.5628.90

NCHS SOMatt King5 1:50.71   10.0

25.77 28.69 27.5028.75

YORK SRFlanagan Waldherr6 1:51.00   9.0

25.06 28.22 28.9528.77

CADET-IL SRNathan Kuszynski7 1:51.09   7.0

26.05 27.96 28.4528.63

LT-IL SRBen Johnston8 1:52.35   5.0

25.50 27.67 29.7029.48

NCHS SOLuke Klein-Collins9 1:53.19   4.0

26.42 28.82 29.3028.65

YORK FRJay Jensen10 1:57.75   3.0

26.42 29.29 30.9931.05

HS-ILSam Nilles11 2:10.39   2.0

28.64 32.36 34.4434.95

HS-ILJustin Baron12 2:13.54   1.0

29.50 33.55 35.3635.13

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL SOBen Lynch1 2:10.64   16.0

27.85 34.37 30.6237.80

NCHS JRAlex Guo2 2:11.10   13.0

28.43 33.56 30.9538.16

NCHS SRMatt Reagan3 2:14.12   12.0

28.08 34.60 31.9539.49

OPRF SRAlexander Lavery4 2:14.70   11.0

27.34 33.81 32.7040.85

NCHS JRLucas Nervig5 2:18.77   10.0

30.09 36.47 33.0039.21

CADET-IL FRJosh Harris6 2:19.74   9.0

28.97 34.11 32.6644.00

OPRF FROwen Osga7 2:21.48   7.0

30.62 38.14 33.2939.43

NCHS SOJacob Tarman8 2:21.55   5.0

29.26 39.05 32.7040.54

OPRF SOMatthew Louis9 2:22.78   4.0

28.23 36.37 33.8044.38

LT-IL FREric Markey10 2:24.25   3.0

28.92 36.78 35.1843.37
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(#5  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity)

YORK JRWill Salek11 2:30.65   2.0

32.65 37.68 32.8047.52

OPRF SRJakob Enschede12 2:30.71   1.0

31.23 37.58 35.6146.29

HS-ILMatt Krauz13 2:35.42

32.36 40.97 34.8147.28

CADET-IL FRRobbie Dzierzanowski14 2:36.14

33.74 36.97 37.1648.27

YORK FREvan Shemroske15 2:39.85

29.77 36.58 39.7353.77

YORK FRNick Pomatto16 2:41.66

33.92 38.79 33.8755.08

YORK FRMax Shemroske17 2:44.32

34.37 43.14 37.4149.40

CADET-IL FRAndrew Auchstetter--- DQ

38.79 46.53 40.8750.96

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CADET-IL SONolan Fergus1 2:01.68   16.0

24.76 30.46 29.0837.38

NCHS SRWill McDonald2 2:01.81   13.0

26.88 30.32 29.0835.53

NCHS FRAndrew Dai3 2:03.08   12.0

26.38 31.78 28.9036.02

LT-IL SOMichael Walsh4 2:03.21   11.0

27.06 32.07 28.7435.34

OPRF SRThomas Wolfe5 2:03.49   10.0

26.65 30.74 28.9537.15

LT-IL SRDavid Rak6 2:04.85   9.0

27.08 31.87 28.9936.91

CADET-IL JRGary Rockwood7 2:07.43   7.0

27.36 32.55 31.1436.38

OPRF SOAlex Pedraza8 2:10.16   5.0

27.08 33.22 32.7737.09

HS-ILTommy Matulis9 2:10.37   4.0

29.02 32.83 31.4137.11

YORK SOIsaac Marlott10 2:15.16   3.0

28.25 33.53 31.5741.81

YORK FRXander Hall11 2:15.37   2.0

28.36 34.94 31.2740.80

HS-ILJoe Ofenloch12 2:40.25   1.0

33.96 42.34 35.7548.20

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SRMatthew Meyer1 23.33   16.0

NCHS SRChip Howenstine2 23.42   13.0

LT-IL FRJack Petrak3 23.97   12.0

NCHS FRPatrick Julian4 24.28   11.0

NCHS SRJon Ayabe5 24.53   10.0

LT-IL FRJack Baum6 24.81   9.0

HS-ILKamil Kawiecki7 25.38   7.0

YORK JRGary Derwin8 25.45   5.0

LT-IL SOMax Kagel9 25.94   4.0

YORK SOOwen DeGrace10 26.23   3.0

OPRF SRAidan Crosby11 26.61   2.0

HS-ILBen Dorrance12 27.00   1.0

OPRF SRCarson McDonald*13 27.62

OPRF FRNile Thompson*13 27.62

CADET-ILJames Licari15 27.75

YORK SOTom Crotser16 27.93

OPRF SOJakob Schmidt17 28.19

YORK JRBrandon Musgrave18 29.39

HS-ILTony Le19 30.45

CADET-IL FRRylan Rathwell20 30.75

HS-ILAngelo Viilegas21 40.98

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SRPhillip Sajaev1 21.70   16.0

LT-IL SRRyan Hammond2 21.79   13.0

CADET-IL JRSam Wehrli3 22.46   12.0

NCHS SOAdam Kowalyshen4 22.50   11.0

LT-IL SRMatt Linden5 22.56   10.0

YORK FRBranko Kosanovich6 23.13   9.0

OPRF SRJ.P. Ungaretti7 23.45   7.0

OPRF JRDaniel Franklin8 24.24   5.0

YORK SRNick Miklyukh9 24.30   4.0

HS-ILMatt Delgado10 25.05   3.0

HS-ILKyle Brennan11 25.37   2.0

CADET-IL SOJack Dzierzanowski12 25.44   1.0

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NCHS SOCameron Kalish1 401.85   16.0

YORKAndres Perez2 329.70   13.0

NCHS SOEli Hill3 309.10   12.0

OPRF FRTyler Hoyt4 301.45   11.0

HS-ILPayton Hultmark5 285.25   10.0

YORK SOSimon David6 281.45   9.0

OPRF JRMatt Ellis7 216.70   7.0

LT-ILJohnny Brunner8 188.90   5.0

LT-ILEthan Shokley9 185.10   4.0

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LT-ILSeamus Scotty1 562.40   16.0

NCHS SRJake Ryor2 485.85   13.0

YORK SRPeter Barabolak3 484.75   12.0

NCHS SOWyatt Weaver4 441.30   11.0

HS-ILJames Kiwiet5 343.50   10.0

YORK SRCole Blank6 311.75   9.0

OPRF JRCharles Rutman7 302.15   7.0

OPRF SRAlex Frendt8 286.00   5.0

LT-ILSam Dillon9 283.05   4.0

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SOBrad Sanford1 54.93   16.0

26.09 28.84

NCHS SRChristian Carrier2 55.38   13.0

25.89 29.49

NCHS SRMatthew Meyer3 56.28   12.0

26.02 30.26

OPRF SRAlexander Lavery4 58.13   11.0

26.90 31.23

OPRF SOMatthew Louis5 1:01.35   10.0

27.91 33.44

NCHS SOJames Leyton Wilcox6 1:02.50   9.0

28.08 34.42

LT-IL FRBrendan Schumm7 1:03.08   7.0

28.86 34.22

OPRF JRAbraham Zuraw8 1:10.93   5.0

31.89 39.04

YORK FRLiam Popovsky9 1:11.69   4.0

32.12 39.57

CADET-IL FRCJ Nowak10 1:12.58   3.0

33.45 39.13

LT-IL FRJack Zator11 1:12.81   2.0

32.56 40.25

YORK FRNick Pomatto12 1:13.03   1.0

33.17 39.86

YORK SOTom Crotser13 1:14.72

31.25 43.47

HS-ILCharlie Nilles14 1:36.34

44.02 52.32

HS-ILMatt Krauz--- DQ

33.60 40.73

OPRF SONoah Thompson--- DQ

40.93 58.23

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CADET-IL SONolan Fergus1 53.21   16.0

24.73 28.48

LT-IL SRBen Johnston2 53.31   13.0

24.85 28.46

LT-IL JRJeff Vitek3 53.55   12.0

24.65 28.90

NCHS FRAndrew Dai4 53.93   11.0

25.55 28.38

NCHS SRMatt Wooten5 54.55   10.0

25.19 29.36

YORK FRBranko Kosanovich6 56.68   9.0

26.28 30.40

YORK SRAlex Marlott7 57.40   7.0

27.07 30.33

OPRF JRDaniel Franklin8 57.64   5.0

27.29 30.35

OPRF FRBraydon Graves9 1:04.57   4.0

30.05 34.52

HS-ILDerek Driggers10 1:06.11   3.0

30.59 35.52

HS-ILJustin Baron11 1:15.36   2.0

33.51 41.85

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SRChip Howenstine1 52.46   16.0

25.59 26.87

LT-IL SOBen Lynch2 52.72   13.0

25.16 27.56
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(#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

NCHS SOJack Hagenbaumer3 53.20   12.0

25.69 27.51

LT-IL SRMatthew Kappas4 53.34   11.0

24.61 28.73

NCHS SRJon Ayabe5 53.94   10.0

25.96 27.98

NCHS FRHarrison Albright6 53.95   9.0

25.72 28.23

LT-IL JRMatt Tobin7 54.06   7.0

25.38 28.68

HS-ILKamil Kawiecki8 55.61   5.0

26.37 29.24

CADET-IL FRJosh Harris9 56.19   4.0

26.64 29.55

YORK SONick Ward10 57.87   3.0

27.35 30.52

OPRF JRBenjamin Ho11 58.21   2.0

28.41 29.80

LT-IL SRHenry Tio12 58.74   1.0

27.41 31.33

YORK SOOwen DeGrace13 59.38

27.77 31.61

OPRF SRAidan Crosby14 1:00.04

28.26 31.78

OPRF FRPaolo Miller15 1:00.96

28.97 31.99

OPRF FRDaniel Roberts16 1:01.04

29.06 31.98

YORK FRTroy Fabrizius17 1:02.94

29.34 33.60

YORK JRBrandon Musgrave18 1:06.45

31.11 35.34

HS-ILTony Le19 1:09.34

32.50 36.84

CADET-IL FRRylan Rathwell20 1:09.44

32.86 36.58

HS-ILMax Cajthaml21 1:09.55

33.00 36.55

HS-ILIan Smith22 1:14.55

33.84 40.71

CADET-IL SOBen Powel23 1:14.93

35.67 39.26

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL JRHenry Claesson1 46.93   16.0

22.68 24.25

OPRF SOJ.P. Rotatori2 48.69   13.0

23.26 25.43

CADET-IL JRSam Wehrli3 49.13   12.0

23.11 26.02

LT-IL SRMatt Linden4 49.55   11.0

23.33 26.22

NCHS JRDominic May5 49.95   10.0

23.84 26.11

NCHS SOAdam Kowalyshen6 50.05   9.0

24.10 25.95

CADET-IL SOHenry Bliss7 50.61   7.0

23.97 26.64

OPRF SRJ.P. Ungaretti8 52.34   5.0

25.17 27.17

YORK SRNick Miklyukh9 53.53   4.0

25.26 28.27

HS-ILKyle Brennan10 55.51   3.0

25.91 29.60

HS-ILJack Yurkovich11 58.09   2.0

27.85 30.24

YORK SRTeddy Boskow12 1:00.83   1.0

28.31 32.52

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SOSam Flessner1 5:14.25   16.0

27.62 31.56 32.5832.76

31.99 32.49 32.23 32.09

31.83 29.10

NCHS SRCollin Wrobel2 5:15.37   13.0

28.01 30.95 32.2431.64

32.30 32.08 32.39 32.31

32.15 31.30

NCHS SRChristian Carrier3 5:15.71   12.0

28.13 31.69 32.5232.70

32.20 32.41 32.46 32.50

31.97 29.13

NCHS JRSean Jackson4 5:19.02   11.0

27.99 31.31 32.0632.39

32.43 32.87 32.82 32.66

32.52 31.97

CADET-IL FRZach Eckstrom5 5:22.03   10.0

28.31 31.57 32.4132.49

32.44 32.51 32.52 32.53

32.91 34.34

LT-IL SOMax Kagel6 5:23.06   9.0

29.40 31.46 32.9031.95

32.91 32.84 33.48 33.92

33.26 30.94

LT-IL JRJoe Gilger7 5:29.72   7.0

29.17 31.41 33.0732.94

33.91 33.82 34.46 34.54

33.80 32.60

OPRF SOThomas Cozzi8 5:35.12   5.0

28.78 31.64 33.2532.42

34.26 34.46 35.34 35.16

35.72 34.09

YORK JRBrennan Sanders9 5:43.73   4.0

30.13 33.55 35.3034.79

35.33 35.40 35.25 34.99

34.79 34.20

LT-IL FRBobby Bolan10 5:55.78   3.0

31.90 34.97 35.7935.92

36.15 36.44 36.66 36.53

36.64 34.78

OPRF SOMax Casson11 6:00.27   2.0

31.53 34.83 37.5835.71

36.41 37.20 37.61 36.11

37.46 35.83

YORK JRDavid Butterfield12 6:00.39   1.0

31.99 34.05 37.0035.30

36.85 37.58 37.65 37.09

38.04 34.84

LT-IL SOKlaudius Diliunas13 6:03.83

29.83 34.62 37.5236.40

37.80 37.24 38.74 38.64

37.87 35.17

OPRF JRPeter Lindsay14 6:15.33

31.46 35.02 38.5336.75

39.10 39.71 39.37 39.61

40.01 35.77

YORK FRGriffin Sanders15 6:19.53

32.41 36.25 38.7338.02

39.42 39.37 39.61 39.31

39.34 37.07

YORK FRMax Shemroske16 6:20.34

32.41 36.91 38.7038.50

39.06 38.96 39.92 38.97

39.94 36.97

CADET-IL FRRobbie Dzierzanowski17 6:23.08

32.18 39.73 40.2240.47

40.36 38.97 39.05 38.93

37.76 35.41

OPRF SOEli Butman18 6:28.53

34.09 35.75 39.3137.88

40.18 40.09 41.22 40.52

40.30 39.19

HS-ILBrian Baumbach19 6:39.26

33.71 39.00 41.9039.93

41.08 41.40 42.11 41.74

41.19 37.20

HS-ILCole Haubenreiser20 7:25.59

37.81 44.23 45.7545.96

47.01 47.07 45.37 47.06

43.36 41.97

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CADET-IL JRWilliam Kamps1 4:37.71   16.0

25.11 27.29 27.8027.63

28.06 28.22 28.43 28.69

28.66 27.82

LT-IL JRSpencer Walker2 4:41.27   13.0

25.24 27.65 28.1628.04

28.34 28.59 28.73 29.00

29.03 28.49

YORK SRFlanagan Waldherr3 4:57.49   12.0

25.76 28.14 30.5529.49

30.91 30.80 30.68 30.64

30.98 29.54
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(#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity)

LT-IL JRJeff Vitek4 5:00.25   11.0

25.97 29.67 30.6230.40

30.63 30.65 30.84 30.99

30.91 29.57

NCHS SRRyan Smith5 5:00.75   10.0

26.93 29.75 30.5330.04

30.82 31.05 31.02 30.92

30.51 29.18

CADET-IL SRNathan Kuszynski6 5:02.08   9.0

26.90 29.59 30.9430.44

30.72 30.79 30.79 31.04

30.86 30.01

NCHS SOMatt King7 5:06.29   7.0

26.90 30.25 31.4631.12

30.89 31.13 31.31 31.45

31.27 30.51

OPRF SREthan Reichmann-Crowley8 5:16.79   5.0

27.48 30.35 31.7031.27

31.79 32.29 32.41 33.23

33.60 32.67

YORK FRJay Jensen9 5:19.94   4.0

28.06 31.15 32.6432.30

33.12 32.78 33.31 33.06

32.68 30.84

OPRF SRCarter Wilhite10 5:22.18   3.0

28.13 31.29 32.6931.71

32.78 32.87 32.88 33.56

33.51 32.76

HS-ILSam Nilles11 6:00.15   2.0

30.96 34.87 37.1936.50

37.83 37.13 37.72 36.34

36.78 34.83

HS-ILDerek Driggers12 6:11.18   1.0

31.13 36.52 38.5138.19

38.00 38.06 39.23 37.68

37.56 36.30

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCHS1 1:34.31   32.0

Chip Howenstine SR Matthew Meyer SR

Patrick Julian FR Jon Ayabe SR

23.77 22.73 24.3023.51

ALT-IL2 1:36.88   26.0

Matthew Kappas SR Matt Tobin JR

Henry Siegelman FR Ben Lynch SO

24.20 24.43 23.3824.87

BNCHS3 1:37.60   24.0

Lucas Nervig JR Jack Hagenbaumer SO

Justin Hagenbaumer SO Christian Carrier SR

25.10 23.99 23.5324.98

AOPRF4 1:43.80   22.0

Benjamin Ho JR Jack Evenson JR

Ivan Gonzalez SO Robert Schweig FR

25.51 26.00 24.9027.39

ACADET-IL5 1:44.41   20.0

Joey Censullo FR CJ Nowak FR

Zach Eckstrom FR Josh Harris FR

24.94 28.04 25.3826.05

AYORK6 1:45.41   18.0

Gary Derwin JR Will Yasdick FR

Owen DeGrace SO Nick Ward SO

25.69 26.22 26.8526.65

BLT-IL7 1:48.25   14.0

Henry Tio SR Matthew Kelly SO

Klaudius Diliunas SO Max Kagel SO

26.67 26.41 26.6828.49

AHS-IL8 1:51.61   10.0

Matt Krauz Ben Dorrance

Tony Le Kamil Kawiecki

27.39 28.02 25.8330.37

BYORK9 1:56.82   8.0

Max Shemroske FR Brandon Musgrave JR

Tom Crotser SO Evan Shemroske FR

30.83 29.37 27.7028.92

BOPRF10 2:05.80   6.0

Jakob Schmidt SO Noah Thompson SO

Maximilian Meyer FR Christopher Walker FR

28.73 34.19 31.3831.50

BHS-IL11 2:10.34   4.0

Max Cajthaml Jack Kurowski

Cole Haubenreiser James Kurowski

30.96 30.19 35.8133.38

BCADET-IL12 2:12.51   2.0

Jack Burke FR Rylan Rathwell FR

Ben Powel SO Andrew Auchstetter FR

33.3433.84

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 1:27.80   32.0

Ryan Hammond SR Matt Linden SR

David Rak SR Henry Claesson JR

20.9422.26

ANCHS2 1:29.93   26.0

Matt Wooten SR Luke Klein-Collins SO

Dominic May JR Adam Kowalyshen SO

30.22 15.29 22.3322.09

AOPRF3 1:31.48   24.0

Thomas Wolfe SR Will Raidt FR

J.P. Ungaretti SR J.P. Rotatori SO

30.54 15.94 22.1022.90

ACADET-IL4 1:31.60   22.0

William Kamps JR Gary Rockwood JR

Nathan Kuszynski SR Henry Bliss SO

29.02 16.06 22.8623.66

AYORK5 1:37.32   20.0

Jay Jensen FR Flanagan Waldherr SR

Nick Miklyukh SR Branko Kosanovich FR

49.79 24.06 23.47

AHS-IL6 1:39.61   18.0

Matt Delgado Tommy Matulis

Kyle Brennan Sam Nilles

29.55 19.38 25.3125.37

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SOBrad Sanford1 59.16   16.0

28.87 30.29

NCHS JRAlex Guo2 1:01.38   13.0

30.08 31.30

NCHS FRHarrison Albright3 1:01.48   12.0

29.75 31.73

LT-IL JRMatt Tobin4 1:02.34   11.0

30.22 32.12

NCHS SOJames Leyton Wilcox5 1:02.54   10.0

30.77 31.77

LT-IL FRJack Baum6 1:02.86   9.0

29.88 32.98

OPRF FRRobert Schweig7 1:05.74   7.0

31.44 34.30

YORK JRWill Salek8 1:08.39   5.0

33.51 34.88

LT-IL SOMatthew Kelly9 1:10.05   4.0

33.39 36.66

YORK FRWill Yasdick10 1:10.73   3.0

33.41 37.32

YORK FREvan Shemroske11 1:11.13   2.0

33.66 37.47

CADET-ILJames Licari12 1:11.89   1.0

34.69 37.20

OPRF FRPaolo Miller13 1:12.86

34.92 37.94

LT-IL FRBobby Bolan14 1:13.46

35.75 37.71

OPRF FRDaniel Roberts15 1:13.67

35.89 37.78

YORK FRTroy Fabrizius16 1:16.10

35.53 40.57

OPRF FRChristopher Walker17 1:25.06

1:27.55

HS-ILCharlie Nilles18 1:27.23

1:27.63

CADET-IL FRJack Burke19 1:31.54

46.12 45.42

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL JRSpencer Walker1 51.05   16.0

24.78 26.27

YORK SRAlex Marlott2 55.19   13.0

26.69 28.50

NCHS SRWill McDonald3 55.97   12.0

27.64 28.33

CADET-IL SOHenry Bliss4 56.53   11.0

27.21 29.32

LT-IL JRFrank McCarter5 56.93   10.0

27.96 28.97

OPRF FRWill Raidt6 56.98   9.0

27.57 29.41

OPRF SRThomas Wolfe7 58.20   7.0

28.25 29.95
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NCHSMichael Zlotnick8 1:03.03   5.0

31.28 31.75

YORK SOIsaac Marlott9 1:03.58   4.0

30.82 32.76

CADET-IL SOJack Dzierzanowski10 1:03.64   3.0

30.32 33.32

HS-ILMatt Delgado11 1:05.69   2.0

32.15 33.54

HS-ILJack Yurkovich12 1:09.58   1.0

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS JRLucas Nervig1 1:06.42   16.0

30.59 35.83

LT-IL SRMatthew Kappas2 1:09.28   13.0

31.60 37.68

LT-IL FRHenry Siegelman3 1:09.33   12.0

32.34 36.99

NCHS SODaniel Ayabe4 1:09.50   11.0

31.68 37.82

NCHS SOJustin Hagenbaumer5 1:10.36   10.0

32.40 37.96

NCHS SRGriffin LeBeau6 1:10.70   9.0

32.82 37.88

OPRF JRBenjamin Ho7 1:11.98   7.0

33.70 38.28

YORK JRGary Derwin8 1:14.28   5.0

34.24 40.04

OPRF SRCarson McDonald9 1:16.49   4.0

35.90 40.59

CADET-IL SOBen Powel10 1:16.55   3.0

35.94 40.61

OPRF FRNile Thompson11 1:17.09   2.0

36.19 40.90

LT-IL SRHenry Tio12 1:17.53   1.0

37.04 40.49

YORK FRLiam Popovsky13 1:18.31

37.24 41.07

YORK FRGriffin Sanders14 1:19.80

37.97 41.83

HS-ILBen Dorrance15 1:20.30

36.65 43.65

LT-IL FRJack Zator16 1:21.15

37.37 43.78

CADET-IL FRAndrew Auchstetter17 1:32.11

43.90 48.21

HS-ILIan Smith18 1:32.43

41.59 50.84

HS-ILJack Kurowski19 1:33.89

43.67 50.22

OPRF FRMaximilian Meyer20 1:34.83

43.93 50.90

HS-ILJames Kurowski21 1:36.21

43.41 52.80

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LT-IL SOMichael Walsh1 59.72   16.0

28.12 31.60

NCHS SRPhillip Sajaev2 1:00.13   13.0

28.30 31.83

CADET-IL JRGary Rockwood3 1:02.52   12.0

29.49 33.03

HS-ILTommy Matulis4 1:04.14   11.0

29.92 34.22

OPRF SOAlex Pedraza5 1:04.91   10.0

30.12 34.79

NCHS SOBen Russo6 1:05.62   9.0

30.66 34.96

LT-IL SRDavid Rak7 1:05.74   7.0

30.59 35.15

OPRF FRBraydon Graves8 1:06.74   5.0

31.41 35.33

YORK FRXander Hall9 1:08.38   4.0

32.30 36.08

YORK SRTeddy Boskow10 1:09.99   3.0

32.29 37.70

HS-ILCullen Gordon11 1:16.71   2.0

34.83 41.88

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCHS1 3:30.89   32.0

Chip Howenstine SR Jack Hagenbaumer SO

Harrison Albright FR Brad Sanford SO

25.25 52.12 54.0525.82

25.51 54.22 24.14 50.50

BNCHS2 3:35.54   26.0

Matt Lawrence JR Matt Reagan SR

Collin Wrobel SR Sam Flessner SO

26.09 54.03 53.8425.35

25.44 1:09.88 37.79 37.79

ALT-IL3 3:43.08   24.0

Jack Petrak FR Martin Brown FR

Connor Filipiak SO Eric Markey FR

25.07 52.29 55.2825.99

27.33 57.55 26.83 57.96

AOPRF4 3:51.66   22.0

Abraham Zuraw JR Calvin Dee SR

Peter Lindsay JR James Kouris SO

28.20 59.36 58.0027.04

26.64 56.73 27.11 57.57

ACADET-IL5 3:53.60   20.0

Zach Eckstrom FR Josh Harris FR

Robbie Dzierzanowski FR Joey Censullo FR

27.74 58.38 57.1627.28

29.47 1:02.36 25.75 55.70

BLT-IL6 3:56.79   18.0

Klaudius Diliunas SO Joe Gilger JR

Brendan Schumm FR Henry Tio SR

29.96 1:03.15 59.4428.45

26.51 56.31 27.37 57.89

AYORK7 4:00.12   14.0

Max Shemroske FR Will Salek JR

Owen DeGrace SO Nick Ward SO

28.71 1:01.00 59.4728.53

28.38 1:00.94 27.85 58.71

BYORK8 4:10.70   10.0

Nick Pomatto FR David Butterfield JR

Evan Shemroske FR Brennan Sanders JR

31.97 1:08.39 1:00.2329.08

28.64 1:01.49 28.40 1:00.59

BOPRF9 4:18.34   8.0

Jakob Schmidt SO Aidan Crosby SR

Max Casson SO Nile Thompson FR

31.33 1:10.99 56.0225.00

29.27 1:01.91 32.13 1:09.42

AHS-IL10 4:25.55   6.0

Brian Baumbach Cole Haubenreiser

Tony Le Kamil Kawiecki

31.03 1:06.40 1:43.841:17.66

39.21 56.10 56.10

BHS-IL11 5:42.44   4.0

Charlie Nilles James Kurowski

Angelo Viilegas Ian Smith

37.33 1:16.91 1:31.5938.72

41.53 1:37.14 35.99 1:16.80

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 3:11.99   32.0

Ryan Hammond SR Matt Linden SR

Spencer Walker JR Henry Claesson JR

23.47 49.19 48.5922.65

22.67 47.97 21.94 46.24

ACADET-IL2 3:13.95   26.0

Sam Wehrli JR Nolan Fergus SO

Henry Bliss SO William Kamps JR

23.51 49.25 48.7123.06

22.87 49.52 21.94 46.47

ANCHS3 3:20.18   24.0

Matt Wooten SR Dominic May JR

Luke Klein-Collins SO Phillip Sajaev SR

24.71 51.45 49.4923.21

17.97 50.78 23.27 48.46

AOPRF4 3:20.71   22.0

Thomas Wolfe SR Will Raidt FR

J.P. Ungaretti SR J.P. Rotatori SO

24.41 51.24 49.4023.43

24.36 51.53 23.13 48.54

AYORK5 3:32.09   20.0

Alex Marlott SR Flanagan Waldherr SR

Nick Miklyukh SR Branko Kosanovich FR

25.44 52.94 57.4824.72

20.26 49.76 24.15 51.91

AHS-IL6 3:44.42   18.0

Kyle Brennan Matt Delgado

Sam Nilles Tommy Matulis

26.34 56.48 56.0126.02

27.28 58.27 24.79 53.66
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Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Lyons Township 302

2. Naperville Central High School 262

3. Marmion 217

4. Oak Park-River Forest 196

5. York Dukes 172

6. Hinsdale South High School 106

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Naperville Central High School 580

2. Lyons Township 325

3. Oak Park-River Forest 181

4. York Dukes 145

5. Marmion 89

6. Hinsdale South High School 61


